English
LED ROUND RECESSED GIMBAL
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
▶	DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED ROUND RECESSED GIMBAL is perfect for sloped
ceilings and directional lighting as the light can pivot and rotate to illuminate the

ASD-LGBR-3D7CC-WH 3 inch 7W TRIAC 490/607/526 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 3-3/8" x 1-3/4" 35°
ASD-LGBR-4D12CC-WH 4 inch 12W TRIAC 900/1,081/1,043 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 5-1/16" x 2-7/16 25°
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog number
Notes
Type
Model UPC Pcs. in
middle box Middle box size Middle box
weight GTIN 14 in middle box Pcs. per
carton Carton size Carton
weight GTIN 14 in carton
ASD-LGBR-3D7CC-WH 810050734691 6 10.6" x 4.5" x 7.9" 5.4 lb 10810050734698 12 11.2" x 9.6" x 8.5" 11.7 lb 20810050734695
ASD-LGBR-4D12CC-WH 810050734707 6 13" x 5.6" x 11" 10.1 lb 10810050734704 12 13.6" x 12" x 11.6" 21.3 lb 20810050734701
ACCESSORIES:
Model Name Weight Dimensions UPC
ASD-MPLR-346-SC New construction mounting plate with round holes and sliding clips 1.1 lb 14-3/8" x 10-9/16" x 1-5/8" 810050731577
ASD-MPLR-346-FA New construction flat mounting plate with an asymmetric round hole 0.9 lb 13-1/4" x 9-1/16" 810050733854
ASD-MPLR-346-FS New construction flat mounting plate with a symmetric round hole 1 lb 26" x 8-1/4" 810050733878
Model Pcs. in middle box Middle box size Middle box weight GTIN 14 in middle box Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14 in carton
ASD-MPLR-346-SC 6 15" x 11.2" x 7.5" 7.7 lb 10810050731574 12 23.2" x 15.6" x 8.3" 17 lb 20810050731571
ASD-MPLR-346-FA 6 9.3" x 0.6" x 13.6" 5.6 lb 10810050733851 24 14.4" x 9.8" x 3.1" 22.5 lb 20810050733858
ASD-MPLR-346-FS 6 8.5" x 0.6" x 26.4" 6.1 lb 10810050733875 24 27.2" x 9.1" x 3.1" 25.2 lb 20810050733872